JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan i 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: September 13, 2 12 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-11043S 

Please wire Two Hundred Eighteen Dollars and 98/100 ($218.98) from the 
above account 

to: 

For credit to: JP Morgan Chase Bank 

ABA #: 021000021 

For further credit to: 
Account #: 946328564 

Reference: exp. reimbursement 

EFTA01590310

Young, Janet E 

From: bellaklein 
Sent: Friday, Sept.ner......: M